 Toggle navigation
	首页
	元器件品牌
	我要上传
	手机端
 	加载中...
马上查询
CDRR126NP-151MC [SUMIDA]
General Purpose Inductor, 150uH, 20%, 1 Element, Ferrite-Core, SMD, 5050, HALOGEN FREE AND ROHS COMPLIANT;
	元器件型号：	 CDRR126NP-151MC
	生产厂家：
	    SUMIDA CORPORATION
	描述和应用：	General Purpose Inductor, 150uH, 20%, 1 Element, Ferrite-Core, SMD, 5050, HALOGEN FREE AND ROHS COMPLIANT
 测试 功率感应器 电感器
	PDF文件：	总4页 (文件大小：150K)
	下载文档：	  下载PDF数据表文档文件
	型号参数：CDRR126NP-151MC参数
	是否无铅	  不含铅
	是否Rohs认证	  符合
	生命周期	Active
	包装说明	5050
	Reach Compliance Code	unknown
	ECCN代码	EAR99
	HTS代码	8504.50.80.00
	Factory Lead Time	15 weeks
	风险等级	5.47
	大小写代码	5050
	构造	Rectangular
	型芯材料	FERRITE
	直流电阻	0.234  Ω
	标称电感 (L)	150  µH
	电感器应用	POWER INDUCTOR
	电感器类型	GENERAL PURPOSE INDUCTOR
	功能数量	1
	端子数量	2
	最高工作温度	125  °C
	最低工作温度	-40  °C
	封装高度	6.8 mm
	封装长度	12.8 mm
	封装形式	SMT
	封装宽度	12.8 mm
	包装方法	TR, 13 Inch
	最大额定电流	1.53 A
	参考标准	AEC-Q200
	形状/尺寸说明	RECTANGULAR PACKAGE
	屏蔽	YES
	表面贴装	YES
	端子位置	DUAL ENDED
	端子形状	WRAPAROUND
	测试频率	0.001 MHz
	容差	20%
	Base Number Matches	1
	93LC46AT/SN
	93LC46AT-E/ST
	93LC46AT-I/OT
	93LC46AX-I/SN
	93LC46AXT-I/SN
	93LC46BXT-I/SN
	93LC46C-I/ST
	93LC46C-E/SN
	93LC46CT-I/SN
	93LC46BT-E/SN
	93LC46BXT/SN
	93LC46C-I/MS
	1425109
	LP3995ITL-1.9/NOPB
	LP3995ITLX-2.5/NOPB
	B45035C1569M357
	BCP-350F-4GY
	1713563
	TEA1733CP/N1,112
	VT1045CBP-M3/4W
	SNJ54ABT32316PN
	W799SRSGW/CC
	RP8300B2M1CEBLKBLUNIL
	ZDD-AE-78-P-0L2-AB-146
	GBJ2506F
	JTS83016-1VA
	0709013
	51915-262LF
	SL1021A500R
	SL1021A250R
	SL1021A600R
	SL1021A500C
	SL1021A090RF
	SL1021A250C
	E1SLAS-5.000MTR
	IKA15N65ET6XKSA1
	IKA15N65ET6XKSA2
	PEB3264
	PEB4265
	PEB4266
	PEB4265-2
	SX9705
	MX66X256-25PC
	RDDB
	RDDB-50P
	RDDB-50S
	AD22103KRZ-RL
	1701171
	TL082BCD
	TL082MH
	TL082MGC
	NJM2742V-TE1
	L934SYD
	L934SYT
	91625-302LF
	16ST335MB33225
	16ST475MC14532
	934030860115
	934030860135
	C0603C104J3RACAUTO
	KMM366S823BT-GL
	E-L6569
	E-L6569D
	VS-UFB250FA60
	U17SYZQE
	IDT74AUC16373PAI8
	7603-501LF
	7603-501
	CY7C346-35HM
	BUK474-800B
	BUK474-800A
	RT8004A
	0889410700
	BUK213-50Y/T3
	1406186
	2SB1624O
	2SB1624P
	MAX3314ECKA+
	1731090206
	QS10187-E01-TR
	BCP-350F-7BK
	ADG858BCPZ-REEL
	84306L
	84312L
	84324L
	MAX5723AUP+
	MAX5725BAUP+T
	MAX5725AAUP+T
	MAX5725AAUP+
	T491X336K035AH
	62-217D/KK2C-S2727PBR1B42Z15/2T
	62-217D/QK2C-S5757R1R3B42Z15/2T
	62-217D/QK2C-S5050R1R3B42Z15/2T
	62-217D/KK2C-S3030QAR2B42Z15/2T
	TLP3107(TP,F(O
	LVR075K-240
	2SK828
	B240-7
	UB20103-26-4F
	HDA36080
 查看货源
 CDRR126NP-151MC
 下载PDF
 收藏此型号
 查看货源
描述和应用
General Purpose Inductor, 150uH, 20%, 1 Element, Ferrite-Core, SMD, 5050, HALOGEN FREE AND ROHS COMPLIANT
 测试 功率感应器 电感器
总4页 (150K)
SUMIDA CORPORATION
第一页预览：
©2020 ICPDF网   联系我们和版权申明